:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8910845

Apr 22, 2024 02:49 (UTC)

In epoch 278,463 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 862870 - 0.018406802 ETH®
59.41 USD

2 862872 - 0.018281232 ETH®
59.00 USD

3 862873 - 0.018223947 ETH&®
58.82 USD

4 862874 - 0.018335275 ETH®
59.18 USD

S 862875 - 0.018311177 ETH®
59.10 USD

6 862876 - 0.018318629 ETH®
59.12 USD

7 862877 - 0.018332267 ETH®
59.17 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/8910845
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/278463
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/862870
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/862872
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/862873
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/862874
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/862875
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/862876
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/862877
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Validator Id

862878

862879

862880

862881

862882

862883

862884

862885

862886

Validator Id

1074766

Amount

- 0.018296352
59.05 USD

- 0.018294068
59.04 USD

- 0.018200864
58.74 USD

- 0.018324937
59.14 USD

- 0.018344423
59.20 USD

- 0.018288551
59.02 USD

- 0.018222170
58.81 USD

- 0.018330748
59.16 USD

- 0.018320933
59.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.044396449
143.29 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/862878
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/862879
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/862880
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/862881
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/862882
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/862883
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/862884
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/862885
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/862886
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1074766

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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